NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

Sao Paulo Fall Winter 14-15

Fashion Week dates : March 31 - April 04
Definitive schedule

MONDAY MARCH 31 CATWALKS

5.00pm

6.00pm

7.30pm

8.45pm

ANIMALE

JOAO PIMENTA

TUFI DUEK

CAVALERA

Parque Candido Portinari - Av.
Queiroz Filho - 1365

Parque Candido Portinari - Av.
Queiroz Filho - 1365

Parque Candido Portinari - Av.
Queiroz Filho - 1365

Parque Candido Portinari - Av.
Queiroz Filho - 1365

TUESDAY APRIL 01 CATWALKS

11.00am

1.00pm

3.30pm

4.30pm

5.30pm

6.30pm

7.30pm

ALEXANDRE HERCHCOVITCH WOMEN

PAT PAT'S

PATRICIA MOTTA

GIULIANA ROMANNO

VITORINO CAMPOS

UMA RAQUEL DAVIDOWICZ

TRITON

Oca, Parque Ibirapuera - Avenida
Pedro Alvares Cabral - Vila
Mariana

Hotel Unique - Avenida Brigadeiro
Luis Anténio - 4700

Parque Candido Portinari - Av.
Queiroz Filho - 1365

Parque Candido Portinari - Av.
Queiroz Filho - 1365

Parque Candido Portinari - Av.
Queiroz Filho - 1365

Parque Candido Portinari - Av.
Queiroz Filho - 1365

Parque Candido Portinari - Av.
Queiroz Filho - 1365

WED. APRIL 02 CATWALKS

10.00am
11.00am

12.30pm

3.00pm

4.00pm

5.30pm

7.00pm

PAULA RAIA
FH POR FAUSE HATEN

GLORIA COELHO

RONALDO FRAGA

LILLY SARTI

AGUA DE COCO POR LIANA THOMAZ

ADRIANA DEGREAS

See Invitation

FAAP Theater - Rua Alagoas, 903 -
Consolagado - 01242-902

Parque Candido Portinari - Av.
Queiroz Filho - 1365

Parque Candido Portinari - Av.
Queiroz Filho - 1365

Parque Candido Portinari - Av.
Queiroz Filho - 1365

Parque Candido Portinari - Av.
Queiroz Filho - 1365

Parque Candido Portinari - Av.
Queiroz Filho - 1365



WED. APRIL 02 CATWALKS

8.15pm

COoLCcl

Parque Candido Portinari - Av.
Queiroz Filho - 1365

THURSDAY APRIL 03 CATWALKS

10.15am

11.30am

1.00pm
4.00pm
5.00pm

7.15pm

8.30pm

PEDRO LOURENGCO CAPSULE

TECA POR HELO ROCHA

OSKLEN
LILICA RIPILICA
MOVIMENTO

LINO VILLAVENTURA

FORUM

Shopping JK - Avenida Presidente
Juscelino Kubitschek, 2041 - Itaim
Bibi - 04543-011

Espago Zeferino - Rua Luiz Gama,
n. 38 — 2 andar, Centro, Guarulhos

See Invitation

Parque Candido Portinari - Av.
Queiroz Filho - 1365

Parque Candido Portinari - Av.
Queiroz Filho - 1365

Parque Candido Portinari - Av.
Queiroz Filho - 1365

FRIDAY APRIL 04 CATWALKS

12.15pm

3.00pm
4.00pm

5.00pm

6.00pm

7.00pm

8.00pm

REINALDO LOURENCO

MELISSA
ELLUS

WAGNER KALLIENO

AMAPO

ALEXANDRE HERCHCOVITCH MEN

SAMUEL CIRNANSCK

FAAP Theater - Rua Alagoas, 903 -
Consolagado - 01242-902

Parque Candido Portinari - Av.
Queiroz Filho - 1365

Parque Candido Portinari - Av.
Queiroz Filho - 1365

Parque Candido Portinari - Av.
Queiroz Filho - 1365

Parque Candido Portinari - Av.
Queiroz Filho - 1365

Parque Candido Portinari - Av.
Queiroz Filho - 1365
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